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SAL EDUCATION 
 

 
Name of the Institute SAL EDUCATION 

Name of the Event Essay Competition On Disaster Management  

Date of the Event 03rd April, 2023 

Time  11:30 AM Onwards 

Type of the Event 

(Mention the name of the 

events /programmes organised 

as in the circular) 

Essay Competition On Disaster Management 

Summary of the Event- 

 

SAL Education & COGNIAN Incubation & Research Center has organized a competition on the 

theme G20 under IIC & SSIP as “Essay Competition On Disaster Management” to increase the 

creative Knowledge the students/ participants on 03rd April, 2023 at 115-A SALITER, SAL College 

of Engineering. In these events, the students of different field and institutes- SAL College of 

Engineering, SAL Institute of Technology & Engineering Research, SAL Engineering & Technology 

Institute, SAL Institute of Pharmacy, SAL Institute of Management and SAL Institute of Diploma 

Studies have participated with enormous numbers… etc……according to event. 

  

Event Faculty Coordinator/Organizer: 

Sr. No. Name Designation Email-id 

1. Dhaval Prajapati Asst. Prof. dhaval.prajapati@sal.edu.in 

Event Expert: 

Sr. No. Name Designation Email-id 

1. ------ ------ ------ 

List of Event Coordinator: 

1. Shukan Rabadiya Student Shukanpatel19@gmail.com 

2. Het Patel Student lakhnakiyahet1517@gmail.com 

3. Raj Thakar Student rajthakar2337@gmail.com 

List of Event Sub-Coordinator: 

1. ------ ------- ------- 

List of Event Volunteers: 

1 Avi Dedania Student avidedania2001@gmail.com 

2 Yash Gohel Student yashgohel04@gmail.com 

3 Manav Chawda Student manav.chawda7@gmail.com 

4 Devam Prajapati Student devamprajapti1@gmail.com 

5 Sneh Patel Student snehpatel635@gmail.com 

      6 Priyam Pandya                  Student Priyamp901@gmail.com 

7 Maithili Patel Student patelmaithili55@gmail.com 

 

List of the Participants: 

Student/Faculty Member/ Mentor/Other 

 

 

Sr. Full Name Gender College Email Address 

1 Ashish Roy MALE SATLIER ashishroy78782@gmail.com 

2 

PANCHAL OM 
JASVANTBHAI (CSE) MALE SATLIER ompanchal892@gmail.com  

3 Ishita panchal FEMALE SATLIER ispanchal165@gmail.com 

4 Sakshi Patel  Female SCE patel8014sakshi@gmail.com 

5 Yugbhanderi MALE SCE yugbhanderi216@gmail.com 
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6 yash  MALE SCE yashp7311@gmail.com 

7 Mansi  FEMALE SCE mansiaayar21103@gmail.com 

8 Panchal OM JASVANTBHAI  MALE SATLIER ompanchal892@gmail.com  

9 
VANDRA YUKTA 
VINODKUMAR  FEMALE SATLIER yuktavandra1719@gmail.com  

 Neha Parmar  FEMALE SCE Nehaparmar0110@gmail.com 

10 dhruv Chourasiya MALE SATLIER dhruvchourasiya05@gmail.com 

11 Sanjana Bhavsar Female SCE sanjanabhavsar39@gmail.com 

12 Kuldeep amareliya  MALE SCE kuldeepamareliya2004@gmail.com 

13 Prachit Thaker FEMALE SATLIER prachithaker04@gmail.com 

14 Het Rathod FEMALE SATLIER hetaxirathod26@gmail.com 

15 Vaibhavi barot FEMALE SCE Vaibhavivdbarot@gmail.com 

16 SONI KASHISH JASRAJ  Female SCE kashishsoni2404@gmail.com 

17 Riddhi Patel FEMALE SATLIER riddhipatel2103@gmail.com 

18 Krupa Prajapati FEMALE SCE krupaprajapati1308@gmail.com 

19 Het Parikh MALE SCE jdgt.hp.0922@gmail.com 

20 Meet Thakkar MALE SATLIER Meetthakkar1444@gmail.com 

21 Zankha bhavinbhai patel FEMALE SATLIER Pzankha@gmail.com 

22 Yash patel MALE SCE Yashp7311@gamil.com 

23 Archit Parmar MALE SCE Archit13parmar@gmail.com 

24 Sania Karia FEMALE SATLIER Saniaakaria@gmail.com  

25 Monish Patel MALE SCE monish2002patel@gmail.com 

26 Nisidh D Rajput MALE SCE nisidh2002@gmail.com 

27 Nishika Thakkar FEMALE SATLIER nishikathakkar00@gmail.com 

28 Jash Aherwal MALE SATLIER jashaherwal001@gmail.com 

29 Kedar gor MALE SCE kedarvgor461@gmail.com 

30 Shriyansh Sen MALE SATLIER shriyanshvsen@gmail.com 

31 Jaimin trivedi  MALE SATLIER jaimintrv21@gmail.com 

32 Joshi shreya FEMALE SATLIER Shreyaj2543@gmail.com 

33 Priyanshu  MALE SCE priyanshu07124@gmail.com 

34 nidhi patel FEMALE SCE patelnid0602@gmail.com  

35 milan panchal MALE SCE milanpanchal647@gmail.com 

36 dhruv Chourasiya MALE SATLIER dhruvchourasiya05@gmail.com 

37 ekta gajjar FEMALE SCE ektagajjar0410@gmail.com 

38 nandini prajapati FEMALE SCE nandiniprajapati422@gmail.com 

 

Winner Of The Competition : 

1.     
 

Google Drive Link of Good Quality Photographs:   

https://drive.google.com/drive/u/3/folders/1jCH9cXa7yt0c78   

 

*** 

https://drive.google.com/drive/u/3/folders/1jCH9cXa7yt0c784u36nzXm6ut3fuONxs

